5:30pm

5:30pm
5:35pm

5:40pm

6:25pm

6:30pm

AGENDA

Code Review
Ad-Hoc Committee
May 6, 2021 at 5:30 p.m.
Virtual Meeting
91136 N Willamette St.

CALL THE MEETING TO ORDER Chair Fox

ROLL CALL Megan Winner
MINUTES FOR APPROVAL- March 25" & April 8", 2021

COMMITTEE BUSINESS
+ Design Standards for Central Business District
¢ |llustrations
* Appeal - SUB 01-20
¢ Chair position

FUTURE MEETINGS | DATES TO REMEMBER Megan Winner
* Next Code Review Ad-Hoc Committee Meeting: May 20, 2021

ADJOURNMENT Chair Fox

If you need a disability accommaodation to participate in this event, please
notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City
Hall at 541-682-7852 or email sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request
reasonable accommodation or for more information.

Code Review Ad-Hoc Committee

John Fox, City Councilor
Patty McConnell, City Councilor
Paul Thompson, Planning Commission Chair
Marissa Doyle, Planning Commissioner
Alan Wells, Business Owner
Cathy Engebretson, Citizen At-large
Jerry Behney, Citizen At-large



