AGENDA

Code Review
Ad-Hoc Committee
May 6, 2021 at 5:30 p.m.
Virtual Meeting
91136 N Willamette St.



5:30pm	1.	CALL THE MEETING TO ORDER	Chair Fox
5:30pm	2.	ROLL CALL	Megan Winner
5:35pm	3.	MINUTES FOR APPROVAL- March 25th & April 8th, 2021	
5:40pm	4.	OMMITTEE BUSINESS Design Standards for Central Business District Illustrations Appeal - SUB 01-20 Chair position	
6:25pm	5	FUTURE MEETINGS DATES TO REMEMBER • Next Code Review Ad-Hoc Committee Meeting: May 20, 2021	Megan Winner
6:30pm	6.	ADJOURNMENT	Chair Fox

If you need a disability accommodation to participate in this event, please notify the City of Coburg at least five days in advance. Call Coburg City Hall at 541-682-7852 or email sammy.egbert@ci.coburg.or.us to request reasonable accommodation or for more information.

Code Review Ad-Hoc Committee

John Fox, City Councilor
Patty McConnell, City Councilor
Paul Thompson, Planning Commission Chair
Marissa Doyle, Planning Commissioner
Alan Wells, Business Owner
Cathy Engebretson, Citizen At-large
Jerry Behney, Citizen At-large